
A&S Classes at Double Wars 2023
Teacher Class title Day Time Place

Grimwulf Harland, O.L.

Chasing & Repoussé Open
Workshop

Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday

10.00-17.00
10.00-15.30
10.00-15.30
11.00-17.00 A&S tent

Isabetta del Verde
Make decorations for Drachenwald
Camp at Pennsic 50 Sunday 11.00-13.30 Royal Sunshade

Sigvard Ölfúss Beer brewing with Sigvard Sunday 12.00-18.00 Town Square in camp
Lady Miriel atte Wille,
Lord Farkas Halvskägg

Knots for every SCA camping
occasion Sunday 15.00-16.00 Royal Sunshade

Branna
Medeltida mönsterkonstruktion
överkropp Monday 10.00-13.30 Royal Sunshade

Erasmus Dan Digitus
Making and decorating a medieval
knife sheath Monday 11.00-14.00 Banner Heights Camp

Åsa vävare
Band weaving with a rigid heddle
(bandgrind) Monday 12.00-15.00 Ottoman Camp

Ingrid Audardotter Drachenwald giftbasket effort Monday 14.00-15.00 Royal Sunshade

Ingrid Audardotter Historical games - practical
Monday
Wednesday 19.00-21.00 Tavern

Isabetta del Verde
Pilgrims Walk on Sankt Olofsleden
for a day Tuesday 09.00-16.00

Off site, gather in the
parking lot at 08.45

Lia de Thornegge 5-finger gloves Tuesday 10.00-11.00 A&S tent
Marlein Eberlin A sprang-dicussion Tuesday 11.30-13.30 A&S Tent
Alfhild de Foxley and
Matti från Hietaniemi Historical games theory Tuesday 12.00-13.00 Royal Sunshade

Åsa vävare
Band weaving with
"Väskindegrinden" Tuesday 12.00-15.00 Ottoman Camp

Mathilde Bouret Sleeves are not Sle-Evil Tuesday 13.00-15.00 Tavern

Alienor de Florentia
Bronze spiral decorations in
Finnish Iron Age Tuesday 13.00-16.00 Aarnimetsä Camp

Briana Douglase Dancing Tuesday 15.00-16.00 Royal Sunshade
Aoibheann Pálsdottir Textile Technology & Economy Tuesday 15.30-17.00 A&S tent
Karin Torkelsdotter Make, Do and Mend Wednesday 10.00-12.00 House Torrest Camp
Erik Skraem Archery stringmaking workshop Wednesday 10.00-12.00 Royal Sunshade
Princess Siobhán
inghean uí Liatháin

Awards - What did the Royals Just
Give Out?!? Wednesday 11.00-12.00 Baggeholm Camp

M. Katherine von Heilige Scrolls and Illumination in the SCA Wednesday 11.00-13.00 Tavern
Laurels of Drachenwald Laurel Sponsored Prize Display Wednesday 13.30-16.30 Tavern
Isabetta del Verde Blank Scroll Competition Wednesday 13.30-16.30 Royal Sunshade
Ingrid Audardotter Historical games - practical Wednesday 19.00-21.00 Tavern

Isabetta del Verde
Camino de Santiago in period
clothing Thursday 10.30-12.30 Royal Sunshade

Oriane d'Avallon Quick & Easy Gilding Thursday 11.00-12.00 Tavern
Alfhild de Foxley Medieval ink making Thursday 15.00-17.00 Tavern

Maerith aff Weselax
Black Hours -introduction and
practical points Thursday 14.00-16.00 Royal Sunshade

Alienor de Florentia
Tablet woven band with tubular
selvages Friday 10.00-13.00 Aarnimetsä Camp

Glop Sorgenfri Make pattens together Friday 10.30-17.00 Mat & måva Camp
Mistress Anna
Laresdotter Buttonholes Friday 11.00-12.00 A&S tent
Duncan Kerr Bling your belt Friday 11.00-13.00 Royal Sunshade
Ingrid Audardotter Knäckebröd war boardgames Friday 12.00-16.00 Tavern
Agnes Odygd How to make Posament Friday 12.30-14.30 A&S tent

Isabetta del Verde
Pysselpicnic - sewing and crafts
picnic Friday 14.00-16.30 Banner Heights Camp

Aoibheann Pálsdottir and
Grimwulf Harland Plausibly Medieval Design Friday 15.00-17.00 A&S tent

Aleydis van Vilvoorde
Cotton in Europe in the Middle
Ages Last Saturday 11.30-12.30 Tavern

Celemon Gwynedd Is it supposed to taste like this? Last Saturday 13.00-14.00 Tavern

M. Katherine von Heilige Help with Patterning Hot Pants Any day Any time
Come find Kat and
agree upon a time

note that there will be a lunch break
each day at about 13.00


